
Late Business 31.8.21 

Application no. Ward Development Deadline Routine 
protocol 

Comment 

PL/2021/09123 St. 
Edmund's 
ED 

Bourne Hill 
Gardens SP1 3UZ 
T1 - Holly 
T2 laurel 
T3 /T4 Sycamore 
T5 Yew 
T6 Beech 
Raise all trees to 
allow access for 
vehicles delivering 
to Wiltshire Council 
Offices 

15.10.21 Routine Yes: No 
comment 

PL/2021/09078 St. 
Edmund's 
ED 

79 ENDLESS 
STREET, 
SALISBURY, SP1 
3UH 
Copper Beech - 
reduce lateral crown 
spread on the 
northern and 
southern sides by 
no more than 1.5m 
to suitable growth 
points 
Reduce western 
side by no more 
than 2,m to suitable 
growth points . 
Reduce height by no 
more than 2m 

14.10.21 Routine Yes: No 
comment 

PL/2021/07611 Milford 
ED 

Elmfield House, 
Petersfinger Road, 
Petersfinger, 
Salisbury, SP5 3BZ 
Reserved Matters 
application relating 
to 19/00967/OUT 
(Construction of 
residential units) 
relating to access, 
appearance, 
landscaping, layout 
and scale 

19.10.21 Minor 
Development  

No: For 
discussion 

PL/2021/07090 St. 
Francis & 
Stratford 

19 PAULS DENE 
ROAD, 
SALISBURY, SP1 

12.10.21 Routine Yes: No 
comment 

https://development.wiltshire.gov.uk/pr/s/planning-application/a0i3z000016R8OzAAK/pl202109123
https://development.wiltshire.gov.uk/pr/s/planning-application/a0i3z000016R6K4AAK/pl202109078
https://development.wiltshire.gov.uk/pr/s/planning-application/a0i3z000015WF6NAAW/pl202107611
https://development.wiltshire.gov.uk/pr/s/planning-application/a0i3z0000163QBnAAM/pl202107090


ED 3SE 
First-floor extension 
above the existing 
utility room and 
ground floor 
extension to form an 
entrance vestibule 

PL/2021/08701 Fisherton 
& 
Bemerton 
Village 
ED 

LITTLE ORCHARD, 
1A CORONATION 
ROAD, 
SALISBURY, SP2 
9DB 
Subdivision of plot, 
erection of 2 new 
dwellings, 
associated 
improvements, 
together with hard 
and soft 
landscaping, 
alterations to 
existing dwelling 
and associated 
works 

19.10.21 Minor 
Development  

No: For 
discussion 

 

https://development.wiltshire.gov.uk/pr/s/planning-application/a0i3z000016QBwwAAG/pl202108701

